
TOWN TOWN OF TRUMBULL, CONNECTICUT
PWD
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION (RFQ)
ROAD SALT TREATED ONLY WITH CALCIUM CHLORIDE AND ORGANIC BASED PERFORMANCE ENHANCER
And for Untreated Salt
BID NUMBER 6518
DUE:  May1, 2024 @ 2pm

DESCRIPTION QTY Unit Price Per Ton Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Unit Price Per 
Ton 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Unit Price Per 
Ton 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Unit Price Per 
Ton 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

    

Season 1   Sept. 1, 
2024 to Sept. 1, 2025 

Season 1   
Sept. 1, 2024 

to Sept. 1, 
2025 

Season 1   
Sept. 1, 2024 to 

Sept. 1, 2025 

Season 1   Sept. 
1, 2024 to Sept. 

1, 2025 

Road salt Treated only with calcium 
chloride and organic based 

performance enhancer
1 ton 

Season 2 -  Sept 1, 
2025 to August 31, 

2026

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 2 -  
Sept 1, 2025 
to August 31, 

2026

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 2 -  
Sept 1, 2025 to 

August 31, 
2026

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 2 -  Sept 
1, 2025 to 

August 31, 2026

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Road salt Treated only with calcium 
chloride and organic based 

performance enhancer
1 ton 

Season 3 – Sept. 1 
,2026 to Sept 1 ,2027

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 3 – 
Sept. 1 ,2026 

to Sept 1 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 3 – 
Sept. 1 ,2026 to 

Sept 1 ,2027

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 3 – 
Sept. 1 ,2026 to 

Sept 1 ,2027

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Road salt Treated only with calcium 
chloride and organic based 

performance enhancer
1 ton 

DESCRIPTION QTY

Season 1   Sept. 1, 
2024 to Sept. 1, 2025 

Season 1   
Sept. 1, 2024 

to Sept. 1, 

Season 1   
Sept. 1, 2024 to 

Sept. 1, 2025 

Season 1   Sept. 
1, 2024 to Sept. 

1, 2025 

PRICING FOR UNTREATED SALT 1 ton 
Season 2 -  Sept 1, 
2025 to August 31, 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 2 -  
Sept 1, 2025 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 2 -  
Sept 1, 2025 to 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 2 -  Sept 
1, 2025 to 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

PRICING FOR UNTREATED SALT 1 ton 

Season 3 – Sept. 1 
,2026 to Sept 1 ,2027

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 3 – 
Sept. 1 ,2026 

to Sept 1 

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 3 – 
Sept. 1 ,2026 to 

Sept 1 ,2027

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

Season 3 – 
Sept. 1 ,2026 to 

Sept 1 ,2027

Extended Price – 
xxxxTons

PRICING FOR UNTREATED SALT 1 ton 

Kevin Bova  _____________________________  
Purchasing agent

 $                       95.67  $                     95.67 

 $                       98.67  $                     98.67 

Chicago, Il 60606
bids@mortonsalt.com

855-665-4540

 $                       93.67  $                     93.67 

Chemical Equipment Labs ,Inc. DRVN Enterprises, Inc. Eastern Salt Co., Inc.Morton Salt, Inc.
444 West Lake Street, Suite 3000

Newtown Square, PA 19073 Wethersfield, CT 06109 Lowell, MA 01852
3920 Providence Rd. Suite A 969 Cloverdale Circle 134 Middle St. STE 210

Bfrey@chemicalequipmentlabs.com Steve@drvninc.com info@easternsalt.com
John P Morgan Principal Steve Farrelly President Shelagh E. Mahoney  President

 $                       125.00  $           86.01  $                              86.01  $           109.50  $                   109.50  $             125.00 

 $                       130.00  $           86.01  $                              86.01  $           112.50  $                   112.50  $             130.00 

 $                       135.00  $           86.01  $                              86.01  $           115.50  $                   115.50  $             135.00 

 $                     99.00  $             100.00  $                       100.00 

 $                       75.67  $                     75.67  $           74.01  $                              74.01  $           102.50  $                   102.50  $             105.00  $                       105.00 

 $                       73.67  $                     73.67  $           74.01  $                              74.01  $             99.00 

 $                   105.50  $             110.00  $                       110.00  $                       78.67  $                     78.67  $           74.01  $                              74.01  $           105.50 

mailto:Bfrey@chemicalequipmentlabs.com
mailto:Steve@drvninc.com
mailto:info@easternsalt.com
mailto:Bfrey@chemicalequipmentlabs.com
mailto:Steve@drvninc.com
mailto:info@easternsalt.com

	Sheet1

